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NOME

Polyzos A, Karvanis Junior
Fernando Nogueira Prestes
Miguel Peres Duque De Souza
Flavia Veronesi Deboni

Julia Cunha dos Santos

Julia Paranho De Souza Rocha
Henrique Ribeiro Vicente
Maicon Caviquioli Rodrigues
Leonardo Matheus Dos Santos
Giovana Campaner Liberatti
Maira Pavlak

Maria Eduarda Nakamura Henrique
Adriano Mattos De Lima
Wallace Wolski Verfe

Gabriel Ferraz Martins Arruda Uchak
Rosaria Cristina Alves Carneiro
Rubia Mara Biondo Matielo
Ana Luiza Carneiro Marchezini
Helio Suzuki Fernandes
Leonardo Tozzi Negrao

Pedro Thanes Messias Bispo
Viviane Cota Lourenco Mauad
Ana Julia Novaes Puzzi

Ana Clara Beltran Sacca

ID
30394
218550
47551
54147
208703
206918
228188
228254
222300
42557
239587
231769
231714
228579
245595
218601
228261
216234
255457
43214
251049
242079
242056
242089
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IDADE

34
45
20
34
17
16
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26
21
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15
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22
50
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13
33
15
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18
15
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Ricardo Shibayama

Rodrigo Fernando Frasson
Ercilio Aparecido Faleiro Junior
Cintia Milani

Ana Clara Pires Fontoura
Roberta Barrionuevo da Silva
Adriano Renato Zorze

Hamilton Gevaerd Junior
Edson Marcelo Lopes

Cristiane Cleia Carvalho Winikes
Patricia Prietto Michaloskey
Karla Kwiatkowski Campos
Leonardo Neiva Mariani

Jodo Vitor Pantarotto

Bernardo Domingos De Lacerda
Valentina Miranda Cordeiro
Antonella Silva Dias

Julia Tavares Rossi
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